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Name of the Department: B.COM - BANKING AND INSURANCE

|
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2023-24 /
o Coordin
vm/m”.mca Week O_W.MM-. Date Proposed activity / swc-”». /Wﬁ:s..—»

1 I 19-06-2023|Monday Commencement of Odd Semester _ ﬂ 4

3 23062023 | I 21-06-2023| Wednesday _ | |

4 IV 22-06-2023| Thursday _ )

5 \ 23-06-2023|Friday Kaizen Meeting |
24-06-2023|Saturday |
25-06-2023|Sunday |

6 VI 26-06-2023|Monday |

7 I 27-06-2023|Tuesday Mentor Mentee Meeting “ ~ L

26.06.2023 to Entrepreneurship Development ,,
8 30.06.2023 11 28-06-2023 | Wednesday Programme / ,’
29-06-2023| Thursday Bakrid | | |
10 111 30-06-2023|Friday | | |
01-07-2023|Saturday | | o
02-07-2023|Sunday | | |
11 v 03-07-2023|Monday | “ L,
12 £ N \Y 04-07-2023 | Tuesday
13 om%MwWMMo VI 05-07-2023|Wednesday _ |Kaizen Meeting 1 ,
14 e I 06-07-2023 | Thursday Pre-placement Training | %)
15 11 07-07-2023|Friday Awareness Programme for Staffs ﬂ L
08-07-2023 | Saturday | i
09-07-2023 [Sunday * _
16 Il 10-07-2023 |Monday _ o
17 10.07.2023 to v 11-07-2023 | Tuesday World Population Day — LL
18 14.07.2023 \% 12-07-2023|Wednesday
19 D VI 13-07-2023 | Thursday L
20 | 14-07-2023 |Friday >arents Teachers Meeting L




c
15-07-2023|Saturday
16-07-2023|Sunday
2 11 17-07-2023|Monday
22 17.07.2023 to 111 18-07-2023 [ Tuesday ) :
23 21.07.2023 1V 19-07-2023 | Wednesday _..ﬁ.c:m_c: _:wmﬂm:ﬁ: -1
24 % V 20-07-2023 | Thursday Kaizen Meeting
25 V1 21-07-2023 [Friday
22-07-2023|Saturday
23-07-2023|Sunday
26 1 24-07-2023 [Monday
Professional Development
27 24.07.2023 to 11 25-07-2023 )| Tuesday Programme for Faculty
28 28.07.2023 111 26-07-2023 [ Wednesday
29 1\Y 27-07-2023 | Thursday
30 Vv 28-07-2023|Friday
| 29-07-2023|Saturday Muharram
{ 30-07-2023|Sunday
| 31 VI 31-07-2023 [Monday
R 1 01-08-2023 [Tuesday
_, 31.07.2023 to Entrepreneurship Development
ﬁ 33 04.08.2023 11 02-08-2023 | Wednesday Programme
| - 34 111 03-08-2023 | Thursday
2 IV 04-08-2023 Friday Kaizen Meeting
_ 05-08-2023|Saturday
| 06-08-2023 [Sunday
| 36 Vv 07-08-2023 |[Monday
, 37 ol ¥ VI 08-08-2023 [ Tuesday
B bhoganiin b I 09-08-2023| Wednesday Mentor Mentee Meeting
——— 11.08.2023 e —t = . =
3 11 10-08-2023 | Thursday Recent Trends in Banking
40 111 11-08-2023|Friday
12-08-2023|Saturday International Youth Day
13-08-2023|Sunday
41 1V 14-08-2023|Monday Mentor Mentee Meeting
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B 1V 15-08-2023] Tuesday Independence Day
rll;.,,|, 14.03.204 w0 \ 16-08-2023| Wednesday
.l.u.| RrTa— Vi 17-08-2023 | Thursday
e _ 18-08-2023 | Friday
r 19-08-2023 [Saturday World Photography Day
20-08-2023|Sunday
43 1l 21-08-2023|Monday Kaizen Meeting
S 111 22-08-2023 | Tuesday
21.08.2023 to 2
47 25.08.2023 IV 23-08-2023| Wednesday
48 \' 24-08-2023 | Thursday
Administrative Training Programme
49 V1 25-08-2023 |Friday for Non-teaching
26-08-2023 [Saturday
27-08-2023|Sunday
50 I 28-08-2023 [Monday
i VI 29-08-2023 | Tuesday Onam
51 NMMOM%W.MMWO I 30-08-2023|Wednesday National Small Industry Day
52 111 31-08-2023 | Thursday
53 1\% 01-09-2023 |Friday
02-09-2023 |Saturday
03-09-2023|Sunday
54 \Y 04-09-2023 |Monday
55 VI 05-09-2023 | Tuesday Teachers Day
OM%N%WNWMO 11 06-09-2023| Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi
56 | 07-09-2023 | Thursday Kaizen Meeting
57 11 08-09-2023|Friday
09-09-2023 [Saturday
10-09-2023 [Sunday
58 I1I 11-09-2023|Monday Gender Equity Programme - |
59 11.09.2023 to IV 12-09-2023 ﬁmmmamw Mentor Mentee Meeting
60 15.09.2023 Vv 13-09-2023| Wednesday
61 VI 14-09-2023 | Thursday
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BEE | 1500202 3 Friday
| 1o-00- 202 3 [Saturday . ————————— —]
“ 1 7000023 Sunday
[ T | 18092023 |Monday
e ——1"16:09-2023 [Tuesday __|_
“. 18.09.2023 10 15T~ 30.09-2023| Wednesduy _[Kaizen Meeting
22.09.2023 PN 21-09-2023| Thursday International Day ol Peace
V1 22-00-2023|Friday
23-00-2023|Saturday
24-00-2023|Sunday
o8 1 25-09-2023|Monday Awareness Programme for Students
69 25.09.2023 to 11 26-09-2023| Tuesday
70 29.09.2023 111 27-09-2023 | Wednesday
V1 28-09-2023| Thursday Milad-un-Nabi
71 13Y 20-09-2023 [Friday
30-09-2023 [Saturday
01-10-2023 [Sunday
02-10-2023 [Monday Gandhi Jayanthi
72 03.10.2023 to \% Ow-_o-wowm Tuesday 5 L . :
3 06.10.2023 VI 04-10-2023| Wednesday _._o._a Visit ~.o Students
74 I 05-10-2023 | Thursday Kaizen Meeting
75 11 06-10-2023 |Friday
07-10-2023|Saturday World Cotton Day
08-10-2023|Sunday
76 111 09-10-2023|Monday World Post office day
77 09.10.2023 to IV 10-10-2023 | Tuesday World 7.\_35_ Health Cu.(.. .
78 13.10.2023 \% 11-10-2023| Wednesday International Day of the Girl Child
79 s VI 12-10-2023 [ Thursday Mentor Mentee Meeting
80 I 13-10-2023 |Friday
14-10-2023 [Saturday
15-10-2023 [Sunday
81 11 16-10-2023|Monday Recent Trends in Insurance




RN R R R AR RN B SSD————————

Internationa day for the Eradication
82 16.10.2023 to 111 17-10-2023 | Tuesday of Poverty
83 20.10.2023 1V 18-10-2023 [ Wednesday
84 V 19-10-2023| Thursday Kaizen Meeting
85 VI 20-10-2023 [Friday Celebration of Saraswathi Pooja
21-10-2023|Saturday
22-10-2023 [Sunday
23-10-2023[Monday Ayutha Pooja
24-10-2023| Tuesday Vijaya Dasami
86 1 25-10-2023| Wednesday
87 25.10.2023 to 11 26-10-2023| Thursday Extension Programm - II
88 27.10.2023 111 27-10-2023|Friday
28-10-2023|Saturday
29-10-2023|Sunday
89 IV 30-10-2023|Monday Gender Equity Programme - 11
29 < 03 o] 31 10: 2025 KTt s ey :
91 03.11.2023 VI 01-11-2023 | Wednesday Mentor Mentee Meeting
92 I 02-11-2023 | Thursday
3 11 03-11-2023 |Friday Kaizen Meeting
04-11-2023|Saturday
05-11-2023|Sunday
94 111 06-11-2023|Monday
95 06.11.2023 to 1\Y 07-1 _-wowm Tuesday
96 10115003 N 08-11-2023|Wednesday \
97 ; VI 09-11-2023 | Thursday
98 I 10-11-2023 [Friday
11-11-2023 |Saturday
12-11-2023|Sunday Deepavali

' s
& VN
Name and Signature of Academic Dean with seal
Dr. S. Saravana Babu

: Dean (SF)
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Name & Signature of Principal with mm_l
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